
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

112 
901 
191 
189 
221 

9 
10 

222 
8 

119 
381 
78 

122 
52 
98 
24 
36 

121 
199 

5 
77 
83 
64 

187 
117 
270 
27 

332 
15 

213 
139 
61 

755 
84 
29 
14 
70 

Name 

PEROTTI Gigi 
SALLUSTRO Salvatore 
GRECI Michele 
BENNASSI Stefano 
ZAPPI Alessandro 
MOSCONI Stefano 
TROLESE Riccardo 
PEROSINO Sergio 
FIAMMANTI Luca 
ALTIERI Gianluca 
SAVARESE Domenico 
MARESCA Vincenzo 
GIOVANNINI Ivan 
BRESSANINI Nicola 
LEOLINI Fabio 
PUGLIESE Antonio 
GALLI Mattia 
ZOTTA Gabriele 
PASTRONE Simona 
CERRONE Andrea 
DUZZI Gianpaolo 
PILLON Andrea 
REMEDI Giovanni 
LA ROCCA Eliseo 
LUMINOSO Luca 
RINIERI Michele 
CARPENTIERI Alessandro 
MANINI Patric 
PAPARUSSO Giuseppe 
ROAGNA Emanuele 
MONOPOLI Francesco 
GENOVESI Simone 
LUPI Roberto 
D'AMBRA Antonio 
BONVEGNA Salvatore 
ABBONDANDOLO Nicola 
CASSI Silvano 

Class 

V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V2TMOTO3 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 

Laps 

10 
9 
9 
7 
7 

10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
6 

10 
10 
7 
8 
6 

11 
7 
9 
9 

11 
10 
9 
9 

11 
3 
8 
5 
7 
5 
9 
4 
5 
7 
9 
5 
1 

Best Tm 

1:13.658 
1:14.186 
1:14.881 
1:14.892 
1:15.055 
1:15.337 
1:15.581 
1:16.146 
1:16.565 
1:16.708 
1:16.831 
1:16.864 
1:16.918 
1:17.195 
1:17.260 
1:17.597 
1:17.720 
1:17.793 
1:17.801 
1:17.830 
1:18.087 
1:18.331 
1:19.213 
1:19.333 
1:19.578 
1:20.011 
1:20.359 
1:20.785 
1:21.552 
1:21.701 
1:22.937 
1:23.137 
1:23.643 
1:24.157 
1:24.233 
1:25.183 

Gap 

0.528 
0.695 
0.011 
0.163 
0.282 
0.244 
0.565 
0.419 
0.143 
0.123 
0.033 
0.054 
0.277 
0.065 
0.337 
0.123 
0.073 
0.008 
0.029 
0.257 
0.244 
0.882 
0.120 
0.245 
0.433 
0.348 
0.426 
0.767 
0.149 
1.236 
0.200 
0.506 
0.514 
0.076 
0.950 

Diff 

0.528 
1.223 
1.234 
1.397 
1.679 
1.923 
2.488 
2.907 
3.050 
3.173 
3.206 
3.260 
3.537 
3.602 
3.939 
4.062 
4.135 
4.143 
4.172 
4.429 
4.673 
5.555 
5.675 
5.920 
6.353 
6.701 
7.127 
7.894 
8.043 
9.279 
9.479 
9.985 

10.499 
10.575 
11.525 

Best Speed 

114,855 
114,038 
112,979 
112,963 
112,717 
112,295 
111,933 
111,102 
110,494 
110,288 
110,112 
110,065 
109,987 
109,593 
109,500 
109,025 
108,852 
108,750 
108,739 
108,698 
108,341 
108,003 
106,801 
106,639 
106,311 
105,735 
105,278 
104,722 
103,737 
103,548 
102,005 
101,760 
101,144 
100,526 
100,436 
99,316 

- 

In Lap 

9 
3 
5 
4 
6 

10 
10 
6 
5 
8 
6 
4 

10 
6 
7 
6 

10 
6 
7 
3 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
1 
6 
4 
6 
2 
8 
4 
5 
6 
8 
5 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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Ligurbike 
VELOCI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:01:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/08/2020 11:00 


